
 

For More Information, please contact: 

BD Realty Advisors, L.L.C., Broker         5010-F  Louetta Road #543, Spring, Texas 77379          www.bdrealty.com 

No warranty or representation, expressed or implied, is made as to accuracy of the information contained herein; and same is submitted sub-
ject to errors, omissions, changes of price, rental or other conditions, withdrawal without notice, and to any special listing conditions imposed 

by our principles. 

Andi Peto-Selby   apeto-selby@bdrealty.com    (713) 870-0208 

621 Eastwellglen Lane 
La Marque, TX 77568 

Delany Cove Subdivision 

(713) 870-0208 

Andi Peto-Selby, Realtor®  
BD Realty Advisors, LLC, Broker 

5010-F  Louetta Road, #543 

Spring, Texas 77379 



11/10/2020 Matrix

https://matrix.harmls.com/Matrix/Printing/PrintPreview.aspx?c=AAEAAAD*****AQAAAAAAAAARAQAAAEMAAAAGAgAAAAQ4ODA4BgMAAAABNAY… 1/2

Single-Family Active 
ML#: 25139689 List Price: $212,500
Address: 621 E Wellglen Lane Orig Price: $219,235
Area: 33 LP/SF: $130.37
Tax Acc #: 2959-0001-0024-000 DOM: 58
City/Location: La Marque State: Texas
County: Galveston Zip Code: 77568 - 6580
Market Area: La Marque Key Map: 736F
Subdivision: Delany Cove Sec 1 2006 Country: United States
Lot Size: 6,260 / Appr Dist Section #: 1
Lot Value: No SqFt: 1,630 / Appr Dist
Master Planned: No Gar Apt SF:
Lease Also: No Year Built: 2014 / Appraisal
Legal Desc: DELANY COVE SEC 1 (2006) ABST 2, BLOCK 1, LOT 24,

ACRES 0.14
Directions: I 45, Exit 13, South on Delany Road, Right on Meadow Lake Village, Left on Marble Springs Ln, Left on

Havenstone, Left on Laurelmist, GPS Input: 621 E Wellglen Lane,

Recent Change: 11/10/2020 : DOWN : $214,999->$212,500

Listing Office Information

List Agent: APetoSelby/Andrea Peto-Selby List Broker: BDRA01 /BD Realty Advisors, L.L.C. 
Agent Cell: Request an Appointment
Agent Phone: 713-870-0208 Appt #: 713-870-0208 / Agent
Address: 5010-F Louetta Rd. #543, Spring TX 77379 Office Phone: 281-272-2560
Alt Phone: 281-272-2560 / Direct Line PM #: 713-870-0208
List Agent Web: http://www.bdrealty.com Fax #: 281-676-5619
Agent Email: apeto-selby@bdrealty.com
Licensed Supervisor:    Brad Dill Office Web:

School Information
School District: 26 - Hitchcock Elem: HITCHCOCK PRIMARY/STEWART ELEMENTARY
Middle: CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL (HITCHCOCK) High: HITCHCOCK HIGH SCHOOL
SCHOOL INFORMATION IS COMPUTER GENERATED AND MAY NOT BE ACCURATE OR CURRENT. BUYER MUST INDEPENDENTLY VERIFY AND CONFIRM ENROLLMENT.

Description Information
Style: Ranch # Stories: 1 Bedrooms: 3/3
Type: Free Standing Access: Baths F/H: 2/0
New Constr.: No Appx Complete: Builder Nm:
Lot Dim: 50 X 125 Acres: .144
Frt. Door Faces: West Garage: 2/Attached Garage/200
Gar/Car: Auto Garage Door Opener, Double-Wide

Driveway
Carport:

Showing Instruct:Appointment Required, Leave Business Card, Lockbox Front
Agent  Remarks:
Appointment REQUIRED - MUST GIVE A 1 HOUR NOTICE FOR SHOW APPOINTMENT, submit mortgage pre-approval or
funding verification with offers. Please follow Covid 19 safety protocol when presenting home to prospective buyers. If Sellers
are to pay for Title Ipnsurance, please contact Seller's Agent for Title Company information.
Public Remarks:
Beautiful 3/2/2 - Open concept home, Display alcove in the entry way. Kitchen has a double sink in the island, 43" cabinets,
granite counter tops.Tile flooring in the kitchen, bathrooms, entryway and laundry room. Master bath includes a dual
sink/vanity, separate shower and deep tub, walk-in closet. House includes Low-E windows, radiant barrier roof, digital
thermostat and no backyard neighbors. Exterior front door is protected from the elements, Backyard is fully fenced with a
covered patio, open patio, exterior water faucets on 3 sides, gorgeous front landscaping. All square footage is approximate.
Easy access to I 45, no flooding.

Rooms Information
Room Dimensions Location
Primary
Bedroom

12 x 15 1st
Room Dimensions Location
Family 15 x 19 1st

Bedroom 11 x 10 1st Bedroom 11 x 10 1st
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